River Sutlej

Sr.No. Location

RN AR IWIN

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Sutlej at 100 mts, U/S of H/W Nangal
Sutlej at 100 mts, D/s Nangal

Sutlej at D/S NFL

Sutlej at Kiratpur Sahib

Sutlej at U/S Head works, Ropar
Sutlej at I Km D/s Rishab Paper

Sutlej at 100 mts U/S Budha Nallah confluence Ludhiana
Sutlej at 100 mts D/s Budha Nallah confluence Ludhiana

Sutlej at Boat Baridge, Dharamkot Nakodar Road
Sutlej at D/S East Bein

Sutlej at Bridge Harike, Amritsar

Harike Lake D/S from canal

D/S Harike

U/S Hussainiwala H/W Ferozepur

D/S Hussainiwala H/W Ferozepur

River Beas

Sr.No.

Ol N B IWIN =

Location
Beas at Talwara H/W
U/S Pathankot
D/S Pathankot
Beas at Mirthal Bridge Gurdaspur (Pb.)
Beas I Km D/S effluent discharge point at Mukerian
Beas at G.T. Road, under Bridge Near Kapurthalla (Pb)
U/S Goindwal
Beas at 100 mts. D/S Indutrial discharge point Goindwal
Beas at Harike

River Ghaggar

Sr.No. Location
1. |Ghaggar at Mubarkpur Rest House
2. |Ghaggar Near Bhankapur Dera Bassi
3. |U/S Jharmal Nadi
4. D/S Jharmal Nadi
5. D/S Chhatbir
6. U/S Dhakansu Nallah
7. D/S Dhakansu Nallah
8 Ghaggar at Ratanheri D/S of Patiala Nadi after confluence
9. |Ghaggar at 100 mts, D/S confluence with river Saraswati
10 |Ghaggar at Moonak
11  |U/S sardulgarh
12 |D/S Sardullgarh

River Ravi

Sr.No. Location
1. Ravi at U/S of Madhopur H/W

Code
1017
1018
1380

1019
1293
1690
1020
1021
1381
1022
1382

1691
1692

Code
1693
1694
1695
1010
1294
1011
1696
1012
1697

Code
1023
1295
1702
1701
1698
1699
1700
1473
1024
1703
1705
1704

Code
1097



